

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 89538592

---

Data publicarii	17.11.23	Coduri CPV	44115220-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.154,10 RON - 2.154,10 RON

---

Descriere: Robinet trecere vopsit 1"=1 buc X 31.09 Ron = 31.09 Ron fara TVA Robinet 3/4 MM = 2 buc X 29.41 Ron = 58.82 Ron fara TVA Niplu zn 1/2 = 3buc X 2.52 Ron = 7.56 Ron fara TVA Niplu zn 3/4 = 3buc X 2.86 Ron = 8.58 Ron fara TVA Niplu zn 1" = 3buc X 3.53 Ron = 10.59 Ron fara TVA Robinet 3/8MM = 1 buc X 10.08 Ron = 10.08Ron fara TVA Robinet 2"= 4 buc X 97.48 Ron = 389.92 Ron fara TVA Filtru Y 2" = 1 buc X 105.04 Ron = 105.04 Ron fara TVA Robinet golire 1/2 = 1 buc X 20.17 Ron = 20.17 Ron fara TVA Robinet DS 1/2 = 2 buc X 15.97 Ron =31.94 Ron fara TVA Clapeta reti. 1" = 2 buc X 26.05 Ron = 52.1 Ron fara TVA Pasta verde = 1 buc X 10.92 Ron = 10.92 Ron fara TVA Canepa = 2 buc X 3.78 Ron = 7.56 Ron fara TVA Garnitua pt.ol.1" = 6 buc X 0.84 Ron = 5.04 Ron fara TVA Robinet cu ol.3/4 Giac. = 2 buc X 48.74 Ron = 97.48 Ron fara TVA Robinet 1" MM = 8 buc X 46.22 Ron = 369.76 Ron fara TVA Robinet 3/4" MM = 5 buc X 29.41 Ron = 147.05 Ron fara TVA Robinet 1/2" MM = 4 buc X 19.32 Ron = 77.28 Ron fara TVA Robinet 6/4 = 4 buc X 63.03 Ron = 252.12 Ron fara TVA Clap.Capac 1/2 = 3 buc X 2.35 Ron = 7.05 Ron fara TVA Clap.Capac 3/4 = 3 buc X 3.53 Ron =10.59 Ron fara TVA Teu.zn 1/2 = 1 buc X 2.94 Ron = 2.94 Ron fara TVA Cot zn 1/2 = 1 buc X 3.03 Ron =3.03 Ron fara TVA Termomanometru 4 buc jos = 1 buc X 35.29 Ron = 35.29 Ron fara TVA Prel. GOBE 30 = 1 buc X 9.66 Ron = 9.66 Ron fara TVA Teu.poli 32 = 1 buc X 1.76 Ron = 1.76 Ron fara TVA lmb.rot 32 - 1" Fi = 1 buc X 9.60 Ron =9.60 Ron fara TVA Rac p

---